
Mowi ASC report

Mowi ASA Region Mid

Flatøyfjorden

Certified

11.08.2022

Autumn 2021

14.07.2021

12.09.2022

0

0

EUL G19= 16 141 (1,08%)

None

None

None

Date # Species

Total Birds 0

Date # Species

Total 

Mammals
0

1) Calculated at the end of the production cycle as: EUL = Stocking count – harvest count – mortalities – other known escapes

2) OIE is the World Organization for Animal Health

3) Sensitive periods refers to juvenile outmigration of wild salmonids

4) Average lice count (# mature females/fish)

Suspicious of unidentifiable transmissible agent
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https://www.barentswatch.no/fiskehelse/locality/36138/2019/19


1) Calculated at the end of the production cycle as: EUL = Stocking count – harvest count – mortalities – other known escapes


